
Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, mix  18 grams (approx. one scoop) in eight 

ounces of water or any other beverage per day, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Peatein™ (pea protein isolate) is comprised of an excellent amino acid pro�le, is free of dairy, 

gluten, and lactose, and has a smooth texture and pleasant taste. It has been assayed and 

shown to have non-detectable levels of lectins.

DimaCal® and TRAACS® are registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories, Inc. 

Malate covered by U.S. Patent 6,706,904 and patents pending.

Does not contain gluten.  

Other Ingredients: Tapioca dextrin, natural berry �avor, natural vanilla �avor, vegetable cellulose, stevia (leaf) extract.

Report any adverse reactions to  860.623.6314

PCL756-1 STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Amount Per Serving

Calories

    Calories from Fat

Total Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Sugars

Protein (from pea)

Vitamin A

   (as Mixed Carotenoids from Algae)

Vitamin C

    (as Sodium Ascorbate)

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E

  (as d-alpha tocopherol)

Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)

    (as Thiamin HCL)

Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2)

    (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)

Niacin (Vitamin B-3)

    (as Niacinamide)

Vitamin B-6

    (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)

Folate (NatureFolate™ blend)

Vitamin B-12

    (as Methylcobalamin)

Biotin (as d-Biotin)

Pantothenic Acid

    (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)

% Daily Value

2%*

6%

1%*

†

16%*

50%

417%

6%

50%

100%

88%

20%

100%

13%

33%

23%

105%

50

5

1 g

150 mg

3 g

0 g

8 g

2500 IU

250 mg

25 IU

15 IU

1.5 mg

1.5 mg

4 mg

2 mg

50 mcg

2 mcg

70 mcg

12.5 mg

Amount Per Serving

Calcium

    (as DimaCal® Dicalcium Malate 100 mg,

     Calcium D-Glucarate 13 mg, pea protein 12 mg)

Iron (from pea protein)

Phosphorous

    (as Dipotassium Phosphate)

Iodine (as Potassium Iodide)

Magnesium

    (TRAACS® Magnesium Glycinate Chelate Bu�ered)

Zinc

    (TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate)

Selenium (as Selenomethionine)

Copper

    (TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chelate)

Manganese

    (TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate Chelate)

Chromium

    (TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

Molybdenum 

    (TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)

Glycine

L-Threonine

L-Lysine

L-Cysteine

Calcium D-Glucarate

High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols

    (as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)

Amount Per Serving

Quercetin

Taurine

Milk Thistle

    (Silybum marianum)(seed)

     [standardized to contain 80% silymarin]

Choline

DL-Methionine

Inositol

N-Acetyl-Cysteine 

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)

Sodium Sulfate

Green Tea Extract

    (Camellia sinensis)(leaves)

     [standardized to contain 98% Polyphenols

      and 45% EGCg]

Celandine (Cheilonium majus)

Dandelion Extract

    (Taraxcum o�cinale)(root)

Fringe Tree

    (Chionanthus virginicus)(bark)

L-Glutathione

Vanadium

    (TRAACS® Vanadium Nicotinate

     Glycinate Chelate)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

†Daily Value not established.
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PaleoCleanse™

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

756 Grams

Functional Detoxi�cation Powder

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 18 grams (approx. one scoop)
Servings Per Container 42

% Daily Value
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125 mg

2 mg

100 mg

25 mcg

100 mg

3.5 mg

25 mcg

500 mcg

500 mcg

25 mcg

25 mcg

750 mg

275 mg

275 mg

125 mg

125 mg

100 mg

% Daily Value

†
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†
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†

†
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100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

12.5 mg

25 mcg
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Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit color, taste, and density variations 

from lot to lot. It contains naturally occuring micronutrients; therefore amounts may 

vary within the pea protein and �avor pro�les.

COMPLIANT

Formulated and distributed by: Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078 • www.designsforhealth.com

Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

Guaranteed

Products


