## Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

**Notice:** This is a natural product that may exhibit color, taste, and density variations from lot to lot. It contains naturally occuring micronutrients; therefore amounts may vary within the pea protein and flavor profiles.

**Recommended Use:** As a dietary supplement, mix 18 grams (approx. one scoop) in eight ounces of water or any other beverage per day, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Peatein™ (pea protein isolate) is comprised of an excellent amino acid profile, is free of dairy, gluten, and lactose, and has a smooth texture and pleasant taste. It has been assayed and shown to have non-detectable levels of lectins.

DimaCal® and TRAACS® are registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories, Inc. Malate covered by U.S. Patent 6,706,904 and patents pending.

Does not contain gluten.





PCL756-1



## PaleoCleanse<sup>™</sup>

**Functional Detoxification Powder** 



## **Dietary Supplement**

For Professional Use Only

756 Grams

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size 18 grams (approx. one scoop)
Servings Per Container 42

Amount Per Serving	% Da	ily Value	Am
Calories	50		Cal
Calories from Fat	5		(
Total Fat	1 g	2%*	
Sodium	150 mg	6%	Iro
Total Carbohydrate	3 g	1%*	Ph
Sugars	0 g	†	(
Protein (from pea)	8 g	16%*	loc
Vitamin A	2500 IU	50%	Ma
(as Mixed Carotenoids from A	(Igae		(
Vitamin C	250 mg	417%	Zir
(as Sodium Ascorbate)			(
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	25 IU	6%	Se
Vitamin E	15 IU	50%	Со
(as d-alpha tocopherol)			(
Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)	1.5 mg	100%	Ma
(as Thiamin HCL)			
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	1.5 mg	88%	Ch
(as Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)			
Niacin (Vitamin B-3)	4 mg	20%	Mo
(as Niacinamide)			(
Vitamin B-6	2 mg	100%	CI
(as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)			Gly
Folate (NatureFolate™ blend)	50 mcg	13%	L-1
Vitamin B-12	2 mcg	33%	L-I
(as Methylcobalamin)			L-(
Biotin (as d-Biotin)	70 mcg	23%	Cal
Pantothenic Acid	12.5 mg	105%	Hig
(as d-Calcium Pantothenate)	)		(

Amount Per Serving	% Dail	y Value
Calcium	125 mg	13%
(as DimaCal® Dicalcium Malate 1	100 mg,	
Calcium D-Glucarate 13 mg, pea	a protein 12	2 mg)
Iron (from pea protein)	2 mg	11%
Phosphorous	100 mg	10%
(as Dipotassium Phosphate)		
lodine (as Potassium lodide)	25 mcg	17%
Magnesium	100 mg	25%
(TRAACS® Magnesium Glycinate	Chelate But	ffered)
Zinc	3.5 mg	23%
(TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate	<u>:</u> )	
Selenium (as Selenomethionine)	25 mcg	36%
Copper	500 mcg	25%
(TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chel	ate)	
Manganese	500 mcg	25%
(TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate	Chelate)	
Chromium	25 mcg	21%
(TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate	Glycinate C	helate)
Molybdenum	25 mcg	33%
(TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycina	te Chelate)	
Charing	750	
Glycine L-Threonine	750 mg	
	275 mg	†
L-Lysine	275 mg	†
L-Cysteine	125 mg	
Calcium D-Glucarate	125 mg	†
High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols (as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha,	100 mg	†

Amount Per Serving	% Daily \	/alue
Quercetin	100 mg	1
Taurine	100 mg	1
Milk Thistle	100 mg	1
(Silybum marianum)(seed	d)	
[standardized to contain	80% silymarin	]
Choline	50 mg	1
DL-Methionine	50 mg	1
Inositol	50 mg	1 1
N-Acetyl-Cysteine	50 mg	1
Methylsulfonylmethane (M	ISM) 50 mg	1
Sodium Sulfate	50 mg	-
Green Tea Extract	25 mg	-
(Camellia sinensis)(leaves	s)	
[standardized to contain	98% Polyphen	ols
and 45% EGCg]	• • •	
Celandine ( <i>Cheilonium maju</i>	us) 25 mg	-
Dandelion Extract	25 mg	-
(Taraxcum officinale)(roo	t)	
Fringe Tree	25 mg	1
(Chionanthus virginicus)(	bark)	
L-Glutathione	12.5 mg	-
Vanadium	25 mcg	-
(TRAACS® Vanadium Nico	otinate	
Glycinate Chelate)		
*Percent Daily Values are based on a	2,000 calorie diet.	
†Daily Value not established.	•	

Other Ingredients: Tapioca dextrin, natural berry flavor, natural vanilla flavor, vegetable cellulose, stevia (leaf) extract.

Formulated and distributed by: **Designs for Health, Inc.** 980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078 **- www.designsforhealth.com** Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.